Nederman
duiduiiundng

tufiding dnsuansziuniuiazuainaldu 9

HnbriumsnzdmsunisasTausasmanitfinuniieduzwirsiuada
abuaniiilakniiudesini ATF
uasHAnSunduiinanundeiu
Husnansafadeuuntonianlaanseuuds / &
puAMNadaavalnsaftERuAtanaeSusuun lesunsd
Tuauu

Product name Mnbuiundng

q3

This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 25-04-2024



UUUNNU TN NS

sUaw

— 3l

B & - ——
‘ ‘ =

Description

Oilpump 3:1 for medium
to heavy applications.
Includes wallbracket and
bung adaptor. Suction
tube 180 mm long.

Oilpump 3:1 for medium
to heavy applications.
Includes wallbracket and
bung adaptor. Suction
tube 910 mm long.

Oilpump 3:1 for lighter
applications. With bung
adaptor. Suction tube
940 mm long.

Oilpump 5:1 for lighter
applications. With bung
adaptor. Suction tube
940 mm long.

Oil Pump 5:1., High Flow
for medium to heavy
applications, Pump tube
@56mm, tube length 270
mm with wall bracket

Oilpump 3:1 for lighter
applications. Includes
wallbracket and @42 mm
pump tube and bung
adaptor Suction tube
270 mm long.

Oilpump 5:1 for lighter
applications. With bung
adaptor. Suction tube
270 mm long.

Oil Pump 6:1., High Flow
for medium to heavy
applications, Pump tube
@50 mm, tube length
160 mm with wall
bracket

Oil Pump 6:1., High Flow
for medium to heavy
applications, Pump tube
@50 mm, tube length
960 mm

Grease pump 65:1 for
lighter applications.
Pump tube @30 mm,
tube length 740 mm. For
60 kg drums.

Grease pump 65:1 for
lighter applications.
Pump tube @30 mm,
tube length 940 mm. For
180 kg drums.

Waste oil pump. Max
Vacuum -95 kPa

Diaphragma pump 1:1

Diaphragma pump 1:1

Kit grease pump 65:1
"Well empty" for 1/1
drum

Max working pressure
(Mpa)

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,8

Inlet

1ISO-G1/4" Female

ISO-G1/4" Female

1/4" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

3/8" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

3/4" BSP Female

3/4" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

1/4" BSP Female

Nederman

Capacity

20 I/min

20 l/min

13 I/min

14 |/min

40 I/min

12 I/min

14 |/min

23 l/min

23 I/min

1000 gr/min at 6 bar

1000 gr/min at 6 bar

23 |/min

60 I/min

1200 gr/min at 10 bar

Inlet Media

ISO-G1" Male

ISO-G1" Male

1" LP adapter

1" LP adapter

11/2" BSP Female

1" LP adapter

1" LP adapter

3/4" BSP Female

3/4" BSP Female

1" BSP Female

3/4" BSP Female

This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB

www.nederman.com

2

U

30580750

30580850

30599250

30599450

30599550*

30599150

30599350

39100005

39100022

30599650

30599750

30508950

30507950

30600050

30509050

25-04-2024



Nederman

UUUNNU TN NS

Max working pressure

(Mpa) Inlet Capacity Inlet Media 5:\4.

sUaw Description

drum

Pneumatic piston pump

3:1 for low/medium

viscosity fluids such as

anti freeze windscreen 1 ISO-G1/4" Female 23 I/min 30581850**
liquid and chemical

liquids witout tensides.

Tube length 940 mm.

Pneumatic piston pump

for wall installation 3:1

for low/medium viscosity

fluids such as anti freeze

windscreen liquid and 1 1ISO-G1/4" Female 24 |/min 30581950
chemical liquids witout

tensides. Tube length

940 mm. Hose length 1

600 mm.

[
i Kit grease pump 65:1
"Well empty" for 1/4 1 1/4" BSP Female 1200 gr/min at 10 bar 30509850

Grease pump 50:1 for

lighter applications.

Pump tube @30 mm, 0,8 1/4" BSP Female 800 gr/min at 6 bar 30583050
tube length 740 mm. For

20-30 kg drums.

Grease pump 50:1 for
lighter applications.
Pump tube @30 mm, 0,8 1/4" BSP Female 800 gr/min at 6 bar 30583150
tube length 480 mm. For
50-60 kg drums.
*Air consumption - 600l/min (0.8MPa)

**Min air pressure 0,3 bar

This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 25-04-2024



UUUNNU TN NS

aUnsaudsu

Air Management kit

Hosekit 1,8m, complete

Hosekit 4m, complete

Hosekit 1"

Suction kit HP 940mm

Suction kit LP 940mm

Drum adaptor 42mm

Top connection

Extension tube 500mm

Extension tube 200mm

Extension sleeve

Foot connection

Foot valve

Filter

Suctionkit 3/4"

Wall Suctionkit with probes

Complete 1 1/4" filter

DRUM COVER @ 350 mm 20kg

DRUM COVER @ 420 mm 50kg

DRUM COVER @ 600 mm 180kg

Drum cover 310mm

FOLLOWER PLATE @ 340

Nederman

uuﬁutam*fud'm
30512150
30511950
30500550
30511850
30580950
30581150
30501150
30580650
30580450
30580550
30580350
30580250
30580150
30599950
30581650
30581750
30594550
30503550
30503650
30503750
30593450

30503850

This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB

www.nederman.com

25-04-2024



Nederman

UUUNNU TN NS

ainsauasy mnoauduaIu
@ FOLLOWER PLATE @ 410 30503950
@ Follower plate & 585 30504050
@ Follower plate 310mm 30593550
N( Ball valve 3/8" grease 30592250
g

This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 5 25-04-2024



