

ปั๊มนิวเมติกส์ สำหรับจาระบีน้ำมันและของเหลวอื่น ๆ



ปั๊มน้ำมันเหมาะสำหรับการถ่ายโอนของเหลวที่มีความหนืดต่ำเช่นน้ำมันเครื่อ งน้ำมันเก่าน้ำมันไอน้ำน้ำมันเกียร์น้ำมัน ATF และผลิตภัณฑ์อื่นที่คล้ายคลึงกัน ปั๊มสามารถติดตั้งบนผนังหรือวางโดยตรงบนถัง / ถัง ด้วยความช่วยเหลือของอุปกรณ์พิเศษพื้นที่แอพลิเคชันจำนวนมากได้รับการส นับสนน

Product name ปั๊มน้ำมันนิวแมติกส์

 ϵ



รูปภาพ	Description	Max working pressure	Inlet	Capacity	Inlet Media	รุ่น
	Oilpump 3:1 for medium to heavy applications. Includes wallbracket and bung adaptor. Suction tube 180 mm long.	(Mpa) 1	ISO-G1/4" Female	20 l/min	ISO-G1" Male	30580750
	Oilpump 3:1 for medium to heavy applications. Includes wallbracket and bung adaptor. Suction tube 910 mm long.	1	ISO-G1/4" Female	20 l/min	ISO-G1" Male	30580850
Y	Oilpump 3:1 for lighter applications. With bung adaptor. Suction tube 940 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	13 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599250
	Oilpump 5:1 for lighter applications. With bung adaptor. Suction tube 940 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	14 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599450
#	Oil Pump 5:1., High Flow for medium to heavy applications, Pump tube Ø56mm, tube length 270 mm with wall bracket	1,2	3/8" BSP Female	40 l/min	11/2" BSP Female	30599550*
	Oilpump 3:1 for lighter applications. Includes wallbracket and Ø42 mm pump tube and bung adaptor Suction tube 270 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	12 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599150
din din	Oilpump 5:1 for lighter applications. With bung adaptor. Suction tube 270 mm long.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	14 l/min	1" LP adapter	30599350
•	Oil Pump 6:1., High Flow for medium to heavy applications, Pump tube Ø50 mm, tube length 160 mm with wall bracket	1	1/4" BSP Female	23 l/min	3/4" BSP Female	39100005
	Oil Pump 6:1., High Flow for medium to heavy applications, Pump tube Ø50 mm, tube length 960 mm	1	1/4" BSP Female	23 l/min	3/4" BSP Female	39100022
45.	Grease pump 65:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 740 mm. For 60 kg drums.	0,8	3/4" BSP Female	1000 gr/min at 6 bar		30599650
	Grease pump 65:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 940 mm. For 180 kg drums.	0,8	3/4" BSP Female	1000 gr/min at 6 bar		30599750
	Waste oil pump. Max Vacuum -95 kPa	1	1/4" BSP Female	23 l/min	1" BSP Female	30508950
	Diaphragma pump 1:1	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	60 l/min	3/4" BSP Female	30507950
	Diaphragma pump 1:1	0,8				30600050
	Kit grease pump 65:1 "Well empty" for 1/1 drum	1	1/4" BSP Female	1200 gr/min at 10 bar		30509050



รูปภาพ	Description	Max working pressure (Mpa)	Inlet	Capacity	Inlet Media	รุ่น
	Kit grease pump 65:1 "Well empty" for 1/4 drum	1	1/4" BSP Female	1200 gr/min at 10 bar		30509850
	Pneumatic piston pump 3:1 for low/medium viscosity fluids such as anti freeze windscreen liquid and chemical liquids witout tensides. Tube length 940 mm.	1	ISO-G1/4" Female	23 l/min		30581850**
	Pneumatic piston pump for wall installation 3:1 for low/medium viscosity fluids such as anti freeze windscreen liquid and chemical liquids witout tensides. Tube length 940 mm. Hose length 1 600 mm.	1	ISO-G1/4" Female	24 l/min		30581950
	Grease pump 50:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 740 mm. For 20-30 kg drums.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	800 gr/min at 6 bar		30583050
	Grease pump 50:1 for lighter applications. Pump tube Ø30 mm, tube length 480 mm. For 50-60 kg drums.	0,8	1/4" BSP Female	800 gr/min at 6 bar		30583150

^{*}Air consumption - 600l/min (0.8MPa)
**Min air pressure 0,3 bar



	อุปกรณ์เสริม	หมายเลขชิ้นส่วน
*	Air Management kit	30512150
	Hosekit 1,8m, complete	30511950
	Hosekit 4m, complete	30500550
T. S.	Hosekit 1"	30511850
	Suction kit HP 940mm	30580950
	Suction kit LP 940mm	30581150
	Drum adaptor 42mm	30501150
	Top connection	30580650
	Extension tube 500mm	30580450
	Extension tube 200mm	30580550
	Extension sleeve	30580350
	Foot connection	30580250
	Foot valve	30580150
	Filter	30599950
	Suctionkit 3/4"	30581650
	Wall Suctionkit with probes	30581750
*	Complete 1 1/4" filter	30594550
	DRUM COVER Ø 350 mm 20kg	30503550
	DRUM COVER Ø 420 mm 50kg	30503650
	DRUM COVER Ø 600 mm 180kg	30503750
	Drum cover 310mm	30593450
	FOLLOWER PLATE Ø 340	30503850



อุปกรณ์เสริม	หมายเลขชิ้นส่วน
FOLLOWER PLATE Ø 410	30503950
Follower plate Ø 585	30504050
Follower plate 310mm	30593550
Ball valve 3/8" grease	30592250